www.bourns.com 08/24  •  e/SPD2415
Bourns® Model 1430 Series IEC Class I DC Surge Protective Devices
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
•	 High‐energy MOV technology with
Thermal Disconnector (TD)
•	 Status indicator
•	 Replaceable modular design
•	 Ideal solution for common mode and

1430-PV-48-x
High Energy
MOV Technology
Thermal
Disconnector
(TD)
1-Pole
Single Protection
2-Pole
V Configuration
2-Pole
Y Configuration
48 VDC 85 VDC
Class I + Class II /
T1 + T2 IEC/EN 61643-31
1430-PV-60-x 60 VDC 100 VDC
1430-PV-100-x 100 VDC 125 VDC, 110 VDC (Y config.)
1430-PV-150-x 150 VDC 170 VDC
1430-PV-200-x 200 VDC 225 VDC, 250 VDC (Y config.)
1430-PV-300-x 300 VDC 350 VDC, 340 VDC (Y config.)
1430-PV-400-x 400 VDC 460 VDC, 450 VDC (Y config.)
1430-PV-500-x 500 VDC 560 VDC
1430-PV-600-x 600 VDC 670 VDC, 700 VDC (Y config.)
1430-PV-750-x 750 VDC 800 VDC
1430-PV-800-x 800 VDC 920 VDC
1430-PV-1000-x 1000 VDC 1120 VDC
1430-PV-1200-x 1200 VDC 1340 VDC
1430-PV-1500-x 1500 VDC 1500 VDC
For full characteristics, see data sheet